


With a variety of solutions
to perform the right lighting
functions for different tasks,
choose from a range of modules
featuring the latest advances
in light definition.



Blaze R Flo Radi Aura

index by category

Rise R Loom R Pure Shift

Blaze RT Evo RT Vibe RT Navi RT

Micro Edge Lite Luma

Evo R Vibe R Navi R Flick R

Savy R

Flick RT

recessed

recessed trimless

systems

002

Muse



Glint Fable Glid Flick S

Blaze T

index by category

surface

tracks

Flick T

Savy S Flux Twine

003

Nap

linear

Lyro

round

Orbi



Strip 5

led strips

Strip 10 Strip IP

Driver for 24V

drivers

Driver for 48V

index by category

004

Driver for 48V



Micro TR Micro SR Micro SR Arc

Pot

 SPOT

Top

Point 12

SPOT LENSES

Point 20

Flat

OPAL LINE

Sleek Sleek Arc

Drop Tube

SUSPENDED

Drop Conic

Punk

OPAL

index by systems

magnetic system Micro
TRACK

006

Micro TR Arc



Edge TREdge SR

Shine 7

 SPOT

 SPOT LENSES

 SPOT ZOOM

 ANTI-GLARE SPOT

Shine 12 Shine 18 Shine Zoom 8 Shine Zoom 12

Cube Lenses 6 Cube Lenses 12

Dotty 6

LENSES

Dotty 12 Dotty 18

Row 15

OPAL LINE

Row 20 Row 30

Ori

 SPOT OPAL

Cube Line 6 Cube Line 12

index by systems

magnetic system Edge
TRACK

007

Shine Plant

 SPOT

Shine Art

Cube

Edge TRW



Lite SR

Spark 9

 SPOT

Spark 18 Mod Beam

Nexa 6

SPOT LENSES

Nexa 18 Nexa 30 Stella

Geo 10

OPAL LINE

Geo 20

Halo

OPAL

Pico

Halo Wire

 SUSPENDED

Wisp Echo

index by systems

magnetic system Lite
 TRACK

008



Zest Quik

Eys

Glow Wire

Flare

OPAL

Zen

Frost

TRANSPARENT

Trill

Glow

Luma

 SPOT

SPOT LENSES

OPAL LINE

OPAL BALL

index by systems

magnetic system Luma
TRACK

009



Muse

Axis

 SPOT

Verta

Arcus

SPOT LENSES

Quadra

Lineo

OPAL LINE

Glorio

OPAL

index by systems

magnetic system Muse
 TRACK

010



systems



Micro
trimless system

Quickinfo

GENERAL

recessed trimless
IP 20

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM, DIM optional

PHYSICAL
aluminium

spray powder

15

50

5

014

Pot Top Point Sleek

Sleek Arc Punk Drop Tube Drop Conic

18



order installation track, light insets + mounting accessories separately
Micro trimless track

24 V

15

50

5

INSTALLATION TRACK
ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.TR.200.BKtrack trimless 2000mm 24V | black

ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.TR.HC.BKhorizontal corner trimless 90° | black

ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.TR.VC.BKvertical corner trimless 90° | black

ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.TR.MCmounting connection for trimless track Micro (set 2.pcs)

Z1000-24.EC.BKend cap for trimless track Micro | black

POWER FEEDER ELECTRICAL
ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.PF.BKpower feeder for 24V for track Micro | black

straight connector for 24V for track Micro | black

CONNECTOR ELECTRICAL
ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.SC.BK

80 80

30

30

70

39
5

11

68

300

LED DRIVER
ORDER CODE

10

Z1000-24.CC.BKcorner connector for 24V for track Micro | black

39
5

11

80

015

magnetic system Micro

18

5

Z1000-24.DR.100.BKled driver 24V 100W for installing on track Micro | black412

29

17

remote drivers on driver page XXX



016

Micro
trimless system
arcs

Quickinfo

GENERAL

recessed trimless
IP 20

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM, DIM optional

PHYSICAL
aluminium

spray powder

15

50

5

18



017

100

100

R

R

INSTALLATION TRACK - ARCS

R150

R (mm) ORDER CODE

arc trimless | black Z1000-24.TR.R150.BK

R300 arc trimless | black Z1000-24.TR.R300.BK

order installation track, light insets + mounting accessories separately
Micro trimless arcs track

24 V

R450 arc trimless | black

R600 arc trimless | black Z1000-24.TR.R600.BK

Z1000-24.TR.R450.BK

magnetic system Micro



15

10

Micro
surface system

Quickinfo

GENERAL

surface
IP 20

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM, DIM optional

PHYSICAL
aluminium

spray powder

018

15

Pot Top Point Sleek

Sleek Arc Punk Drop Tube Drop Conic



39
5

11

300

order installation track, light insets + mounting accessories separately
Micro surface track

24 V

10

30 30

30

30

INSTALLATION TRACK
ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.SR.200.BKtrack surface 2000mm 24V | black

ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.SR.HC.BKhorizontal corner surface 90° | black

ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.SR.VC.BKvertical corner surface 90° | black

15

ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.SR.MCmounting connection for surface track Micro 

Z1000-24.EC.BKend cap for surface track Micro | black

POWER FEEDER ELECTRICAL
ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.PF.BKpower feeder for 24V for track Micro | black

019

straight connector for 24V for track Micro | black

CONNECTOR ELECTRICAL
ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.SC.BK

Z1000-24.CC.BKcorner connector for 24V for track Micro | black

39
5

11

80

magnetic system Micro

68

10

5

LED DRIVER
ORDER CODE

Z1000-24.DR.100.BKled driver 24V 100W for installing on track Micro | black412

29

17

remote drivers on driver page XXX



020

Micro
surface system
arcs

Quickinfo

GENERAL

surface
IP 20

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM, DIM optional

PHYSICAL
aluminium

spray powder

15

10

15



021

100

100

R

R

INSTALLATION TRACK - ARCS

R150

R (mm) ORDER CODE

arc surface | black Z1000-24.SR.R150.BK

R300 arc surface | black Z1000-24.SR.R300.BK

order installation track, light insets + mounting accessories separately
Micro surface arcs track

24 V

R450 arc surface | black

R600 arc surface | black Z1000-24.SR.R600.BK

Z1000-24.SR.R450.BK

magnetic system Micro



Power 9W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

530lmLight efficiency

Z1015-9.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Pot

2700K/3000K/4000K

Ø45

60

58

24 V

022

Power 5W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

355lmLight efficiency

Z1020-5.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Top

2700K/3000K/4000K

37

Ø60

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM optional DWH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

*White

magnetic system Micro

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24 VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24 VIP20

FIXED



magnetic system Micro



196

242

18

387

391

18

Power 12W

Beam angle 30°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

430lmLight efficiency

Z1030-12.30.| 1 | .BK.| 3 |Point 12

2700K/3000K/4000K

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM optional D

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Dim options

* On request

Power 20W

Beam angle 30°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1065lmLight efficiency

Z1030-20.30.| 1 | .BK.| 3 |Point 20

2700K/3000K/4000K

24 V

024

magnetic system Micro

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24 VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24 VIP20

FIXED



025

magnetic system Micro



600

12

600

18

646

Power 16W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

720lmLight efficiency

Z1040-16.OP.| 1 | .BK.| 3 |Flat

2700K/3000K/4000K

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM optional D

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Dim options

* On request

Power 10W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

715lmLight efficiency

Z1045-10.OP.| 1 | .BK.| 3 |Sleek

2700K/3000K/4000K

1000

24 V

Sleek Arc Z1048-8.OP.| 1 | .BK.| 3 |

Power

Beam angle

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

Light efficiency

100°

2700K/3000K/4000K

170lm

8W

026

magnetic system Micro

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24 VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24 VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24 VIP20

FIXED



027

magnetic system Micro



Power 18W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

940lmLight efficiency

Z1022-18.OP.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Punk

2700K/3000K/4000K

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM optional DWH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

*White

34

Ø138

24 V

028

magnetic system Micro

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24 VIP20

FIXED



029

magnetic system Micro



030

Power 3W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

100lmLight efficiency

Z1060-3.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Drop Tube

2700K/3000K/4000K

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM optional DWH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

Power 3W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

70lmLight efficiency

Z1062-3.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Drop Conic

2700K/3000K/4000K

24 V

310

Ø18

176

Ø60

*White

magnetic system Micro

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24 VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24 VIP20

FIXED



031

magnetic system Micro



Edge
surface/suspended
system

Quickinfo

GENERAL

surface/suspended
IP 20

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM, DIM-TRIAC, DIM-DALI

PHYSICAL
aluminium

spray powder

Row

Shine Shine Zoom Shine Art

Cube Lenses Dotty

Cube Line

032

Shine Plant

Ori Cube

23

52



order installation track, light insets + mounting accessories separately
Edge surface/suspended

48V

100 100

100

100

INSTALLATION TRACK
ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.SR.200.| 2 |track surface/suspended 2000mm 48V

ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.SR.HC.| 2 |horizontal corner surface/suspended 90°

ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.SR.VC.| 2 |vertical corner surface/suspended 90°

OPTIONS

White WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

Colour

ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.CPconnector plate for surface/suspended track Egde

POWER FEEDER / CONNECTOR ELECTRICAL
ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.PF.| 2 |power feeder electrical for 48V for track Egde

straight connector electrical for 48V for track Egde Z2000-48.SC.| 2 |

corner connector electrical for 48V for track Egde Z2000-48.CC.| 2 |

led driver 48V 100W for installing on track Egde, non-dim Z2000-48.DR.100.| 2 |

LED DRIVER
ORDER CODE

led driver 48V 200W for installing on track Egde, non-dim Z2000-48.DR.200.| 2 |

suspension set 1.pcs for track Egde, L2000mm Z2000-48.SUSP.200

ceiling cup/canopy surface for el.cable Z2000-48.CCUP.| 2 |

SUSPENSION SET / CANOPY
ORDER CODE

recessed cup/canopy resessed for el.cable Z2000-48.RCUP.| 2 |

125

138

300

canopy surfacecanopy recessed

125

230

50

30

35

52

28

23

6090

50

033

*end cup included

*optional dimmable for TRIAC and DALI

magnetic system Edge

suspension set 1.pcs for track Egde, L2000mm | black Z2000-48.SUSP.200.BK

suspension set 1.pcs for track Egde, L5000mm | black Z2000-48.SUSP.500.BK

remote drivers on driver page XXX



Edge
trimless system

Quickinfo

GENERAL

recessed trimless
IP 20

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM, DIM-TRIAC, DIM-DALI

PHYSICAL
aluminium

spray powder

034

Row

Shine Shine Zoom Shine Art

Cube Lenses Dotty

Cube Line

Shine Plant

Ori Cube

23

54

70

26



48V

order installation track, light insets + mounting accessories separately
Edge recessed trimless

52 52

100

100

INSTALLATION TRACK
ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.TR.200.| 2 |track trimless 2000mm 48V

ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.TR.HC.| 2 |horizontal corner trimless 90°

ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.TR.VC.| 2 |vertical corner trimless 90°

ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.CPconnector plate for surface/suspended track Egde

POWER FEEDER / CONNECTOR ELECTRICAL
ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.PF.| 2 |power feeder electrical for 48V for track Egde

straight connector electrical for 48V for track Egde Z2000-48.SC.| 2 |

corner connector electrical for 48V for track Egde Z2000-48.CC.| 2 |

led driver 48V 100W  for installing on track Egde Z2000-48.DR.100.| 2 |

LED DRIVER
ORDER CODE

led driver 48V 200W for installing on track Egde Z2000-48.DR.200.| 2 |

125

138

300

125

230

50

54

70

26

23

50

OPTIONS

White WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

Colour

035

*optional dimmable for TRIAC and DALI

*end cup included

magnetic system Edge

remote drivers on driver page XXX



Edge
trimless system W

Quickinfo

GENERAL

recessed trimless
IP 20

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM, DIM-TRIAC, DIM-DALI

PHYSICAL
aluminium

spray powder

036

Row

Shine Shine Zoom Shine Art

Cube Lenses Dotty

Cube Line

Shine Plant

Ori Cube

23

54

70

26



48V

order installation track, light insets + mounting accessories separately
Edge recessed trimless W

52 52

100

100

INSTALLATION TRACK
ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.TRW.200.| 2 |track trimless W 2000mm 48V

ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.TRW.HC.| 2 |horizontal corner trimless 90°

ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.TRW.VC.| 2 |vertical corner trimless 90°

ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.CPconnector plate for surface/suspended track Egde

POWER FEEDER / CONNECTOR ELECTRICAL
ORDER CODE

Z2000-48.PF.| 2 |power feeder electrical for 48V for track Egde

straight connector electrical for 48V for track Egde Z2000-48.SC.| 2 |

corner connector electrical for 48V for track Egde Z2000-48.CC.| 2 |

led driver 48V 100W  for installing on track Egde Z2000-48.DR.100.| 2 |

LED DRIVER
ORDER CODE

led driver 48V 200W for installing on track Egde Z2000-48.DR.200.| 2 |

125

138

300

125

230

50

54

70

26

23

50

OPTIONS

White WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

Colour

037

*optional dimmable for TRIAC and DALI

*end cup included

magnetic system Edge

remote drivers on driver page XXX



038

Ø35

80

Ø45

100

Ø55

120

185185

185185

185

Power 5W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

400lmLight efficiency

Z2936-7.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Shine 7

2700K/3000K/4000K

Shine 18 Z2936-18.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

Power

Beam angle

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

Light efficiency

36°

2700K/3000K/4000K

1200lm

15W

Power 10W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

800lmLight efficiency

Z2936-12.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Shine 12

2700K/3000K/4000K

48 V

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM - TRIAC TWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

*DIM - DALI D| 3 |

magnetic system Edge

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION



magnetic system Edge



48 V

040

Ø45

100

Power 8W

Beam angle 15°-60°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

640lmLight efficiency

Z2939-8.15-60.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Shine Zoom 8

2700K/3000K/4000K

Power 12W

Beam angle 10°-55°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

960lmLight efficiency

Z2939-12.10-55.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Shine Zoom 12

manual zoom for light beam

2700K/3000K/4000K

185

Ø55

115

185185

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM - TRIAC TWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

*DIM - DALI D| 3 |

magnetic system Edge

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION



041

magnetic system Edge



48 V

Power 8W

Beam angle 15°-60°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

640lmLight efficiency

Z2939-8.15-60.PL.| 2 | .| 3 |Shine Plant

Fito

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM - TRIAC TWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

* On request

*DIM - DALI D| 3 |

magnetic system Edge

042

manual zoom for light beam

Ø55

115

185185 HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION



magnetic system Edge

043



48 V

Power 8W

Beam angle 20°-35°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

640lmLight efficiency

Z2944-8.20-35.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Shine Art

2700K/3000K/4000K

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM - TRIAC TWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

*DIM - DALI D| 3 |

magnetic system Edge

044

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION

Ø44

155

185185



magnetic system Edge

045



Ø8050

185

Power 10W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

800lmLight efficiency

Z2970-10.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Ori

with Honeycomb anti-glare louver

2700K/3000K/4000K

+

UGR<19

48 V

046

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM - TRIAC TWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

*DIM - DALI D| 3 |

magnetic system Edge

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION



magnetic system Edge



048

113

112

113

220

Power 6W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

480lmLight efficiency

Z2935-6.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Cube Lenses 6

2700K/3000K/4000K

Power 12W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

960lmLight efficiency

Z2935-12.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Cube Lenses 12

2700K/3000K/4000K

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM - TRIAC TWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

*DIM - DALI D| 3 |

48 V

magnetic system Edge

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION



magnetic system Edge



58
102

58

112

102

220

Power 6W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

480lmLight efficiency

Z2935-6.OP.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Cube Line 6

2700K/3000K/4000K

Power 12W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

960lmLight efficiency

Z2935-12.OP.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Cube Line 12

2700K/3000K/4000K

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM - TRIAC TWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

*DIM - DALI D| 3 |

48 V

050

magnetic system Edge

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION



magnetic system Edge



45

112

45

220

45

330

Power 6W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

480lmLight efficiency

Z2981-6.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Dotty 6

2700K/3000K/4000K

Dotty 18 Z2981-18.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

Power

Beam angle

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

Light efficiency

24°

2700K/3000K/4000K

1440lm

18W

Power 12W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

960lmLight efficiency

Z2981-12.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Dotty 12

2700K/3000K/4000K

48 V

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM - TRIAC TWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

*DIM - DALI D| 3 |

052

magnetic system Edge

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED



magnetic system Edge



48 V

Power 8W

Beam angle 20°-35°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

640lmLight efficiency

Z2944-8.20-35.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Cube

2700K/3000K/4000K

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM - TRIAC TWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

*DIM - DALI D| 3 |

magnetic system Edge

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

054



magnetic system Edge



45

600

45

450

Power 15W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1200lmLight efficiency

Z2992-15.OP.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Row 15

2700K/3000K/4000K

Power 20W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1600lmLight efficiency

Z2992-20.OP.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |Row 20

2700K/3000K/4000K

48 V

45

900

Row 30 Z2992-30.OP.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

Power

Beam angle

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

Light efficiency

100°

2700K/3000K/4000K

2400lm

30W

056

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM - TRIAC TWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

*DIM - DALI D| 3 |

magnetic system Edge

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED



magnetic system Edge



6

26

Spark 9 Spark 18 Mod Beam

Nexa Stella Geo Halo

Echo Halo WirePico Wisp

Lite
surface system

Quickinfo

GENERAL

surface
IP 20

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM, DIM-TRIAC

PHYSICAL
aluminium

spray powder

058



26

26 46

INSTALLATION TRACK
ORDER CODE

Z3000-48.SR.200.BKtrack surface 2000mm 48V | black

ORDER CODE

Z3000-48.SC.BKstraight connector surface  | black

ORDER CODE

Z3000-48.LCC.BKL corner connector surface 90° | black

6

230

200W

26

24

6

3636

4636

4646

26

26

100
26

29

order installation track, light insets + mounting accessories separately
Lite surface

48V

ORDER CODE

Z3000-48.TCC.BKT corner connector surface | black

ORDER CODE

Z3000-48.XCC.BKX corner connector surface | black

ORDER CODE

Z3000-48.VCC.BKvertical corner connector surface 90° | black

CONNECTORS

led driver 48V 200W for installing on track Lite | black

LED DRIVER
ORDER CODE

Z3000-48.DR.200.BK

driver cover for electrical connection on track Lite | black Z3000-48.DRC.BK

059

*optional dimmable for TRIAC

magnetic system Lite

remote drivers on driver page XXX



OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM-TRIAC T

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Dim options

* On request

48 V

Ø44

110

Power 9W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

610lmLight efficiency

Z3015-9.36.| 1 | .BK.| 3 |Spark 9

2700K/3000K/4000K

Ø44Ø44

110

Power 18W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1220lmLight efficiency

Z3015-18.36.| 1 | .BK.| 3 |Spark 18

2700K/3000K/4000K

060

magnetic system Lite

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION



magnetic system Lite



062

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

T

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Dim options

* On request

*DIM-TRIAC

48 V

75

Ø75

Power 6W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

355lmLight efficiency

Z3020-6.36.| 1 | .BK.| 3 |Mod

2700K/3000K/4000K

55

122

Power 6W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

400lmLight efficiency

Z3025-6.36.| 1 | .BK.| 3 |Beam

2700K/3000K/4000K

magnetic system Lite

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED



magnetic system Lite



48 V

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

T

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Dim options

* On request

*DIM-TRIAC

122

26

Power 6W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

423lmLight efficiency

Z3030-6.24.| 1 | .BK .| 3 |Nexa 6

2700K/3000K/4000K

338

26

Power 18W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1370lmLight efficiency

Z3030-18.24.| 1 | .BK. | 3 |Nexa 18

2700K/3000K/4000K

064

555

26

Nexa 30 Z3030-30.24.| 1 | .BK.| 3 |

Power

Beam angle

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

Light efficiency

24°

2700K/3000K/4000K

2200lm

30W

magnetic system Lite

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED



magnetic system Lite



066

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

TWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

48 V

*DIM-TRIAC

230

80

Power 12W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

810lmLight efficiency

Z3035-12.24.| 1 | .BK. | 3 |Stella

2700K/3000K/4000K

magnetic system Lite

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION



magnetic system Lite



OPTIONS

Non-DIM

T

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Dim options

* On request

48 V

*DIM-TRIAC

315

26

Power 10W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

600lmLight efficiency

Z3040-10.OP.| 1 | .BK. | 3 |Geo 10

2700K/3000K/4000K

615

26

Power 20W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1200lmLight efficiency

Z3040-20.OP.| 1 | .BK. | 3 |Geo 20

2700K/3000K/4000K

068

magnetic system Lite

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED



magnetic system Lite



OPTIONS

Non-DIM

T

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Dim options

* On request

48 V

*DIM-TRIAC

Power 6W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

535lmLight efficiency

Z3055-6.OP.| 1 | .BK. | 3 |Halo

2700K/3000K/4000K

Ø100

600

25
87

Power 20W

Beam angle 180°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1700lmLight efficiency

Z3050-20.OP.| 1 | .BK. | 3 |Pico

2700K/3000K/4000K

070

magnetic system Lite

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION



magnetic system Lite



48 V

Power 16W

Beam angle 360°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1080lmLight efficiency

Z3070-16.OP.| 1 | .BK. | 3 |Wisp

2700K/3000K/4000K

450

Power 6W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

535lmLight efficiency

Z3065-6.OP.| 1 | .BK. | 3 |Halo Wire

2700K/3000K/4000K

Ø80

Echo Z3060-7.24.| 1 | .BK. | 3 |

Power

Beam angle

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

Light efficiency

24°

2700K/3000K/4000K

343lm

7W

+

UGR<19

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

T

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Dim options

* On request

300

Ø30

*DIM-TRIAC

072

magnetic system Lite

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED



magnetic system Lite



NON DIM, DIM optional

Zest Quik Eys

Zen

Frost TrillGlow Glow Wire

Quickinfo

GENERAL

surface/suspended
IP 20

ELECTRICAL

PHYSICAL
aluminium

brushed

074

Luma
surface system

Flare

22

17



075

15001500

tube B for track Luma for 200mm | brass

INSTALLATION TRACK
ORDER CODE

track surface 2000mm 48V | brass

ORDER CODE
POWER FEEDER

ORDER CODE
TUBE

ORDER CODE
TUBE LAYER

ORDER CODE
SUSPENDED

Z4000-48.SR.200.BR

end cap for track Z4000 | brass Z4000-48.EC.BR

electrical connector | brass Z4000-48.ECON.BR

ECON

PF.INT PF.EXT

MCON VCON SCON

mechanical connector | brass Z4000-48.MCON.BR

vertical connector | brass Z4000-48.VCON.BR

power feeder for track Luma for internal driver 48V | brass Z4000-48.PF.INT.BR

straight connector | brass Z4000-48.SCON.BR

power feeder for track Luma for external driver 48V | brass Z4000-48.PF.EXT.BR

Z4000-48.TUBE.20.B.BR

TUBE.20.A TUBE.20.B TUBE.20.C

tube C for track Luma for 200mm | brass Z4000-48.TUBE.20.C.BR

tube A for track Luma for 200mm | brass Z4000-48.TUBE.20.A.BR

suspension A for track Luma | brass Z4000-48.SUSP.A.BR

suspension B for track Luma | brass Z4000-48.SUSP.B.BR

power feeder suspended for track Luma for internal driver 48V Z4000-48.PF.SUSP.BR

tube layer A for track Luma | brass Z4000-48.TUBE.LAY.A.BR

LAY.A LAY.B

tube layer B for track Luma | brass Z4000-48.TUBE.LAY.B.BR

17

22

40

32

38 38

5353

165 165

95102

165

1500

260

186

38

82

38

38 38

PR.SUSP SUSP.A SUSP.B
38 38

38

38

24

80260 x 70

260 x 70

order installation track, light insets + mounting accessories separately
Luma surface/suspended

48V

LED DRIVER
ORDER CODE

Z48-DR.100W.EXT

Z48-DR.200W.EXT.D

led driver 48V 100W  remote   190 | 52 | H37 mm

led driver 48V 200W  remote DIM 0-10V   195 | 68 | H40 mm

Z48-DR.150W.EXTled driver 48V 150W  remote   191 | 63 | H38 mm

17

22

*optional dimmable for TRIAC

magnetic system Luma

remote drivers on driver page XXX



076

Ø38

105

45

153

Power 8W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

474lmLight efficiency

Z4020-8.36.| 1 | .BRZest

2700K/3000K/4000K

Power 8W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

474lmLight efficiency

Z4015-8.36.| 1 | .BRQuik

2700K/3000K/4000K

48 V

38

125

165

OPTIONS

Brass BR

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

Colour temperature Colour

* On request

Eys Z4035-8.48.| 1 | .BR

Power

Beam angle

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

Light efficiency

48°

2700K/3000K/4000K

500lm

8W

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

magnetic system Luma

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED



magnetic system Luma



078

OPTIONS

Brass BR

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

Colour temperature Colour

* On request

48 V

500

38
98

Power 12W

Beam angle 120°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

780lmLight efficiency

Z4022-12.OP.| 1 | .BR.| 3 |Zen

2700K/3000K/4000K

Power 15W

Beam angle 120°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1044lmLight efficiency

Z4040-15.OP.| 1 | .BR.| 3 |Flare

2700K/3000K/4000K

Ø170

65

magnetic system Luma

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION



magnetic system Luma



080

OPTIONS

Brass BR

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

Colour temperature Colour

* On request

Power 5W

Beam angle 350°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

486lmLight efficiency

Z4055-5.OP.| 1 | .BR.| 3 |Glow

2700K/3000K/4000K

48 V

Ø120

170

Power 5W

Beam angle 350°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

486lmLight efficiency

Z4065-5.OP.| 1 | .BR.| 3 |Glow Wire

2700K/3000K/4000K

Ø120

600

magnetic system Luma

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED



magnetic system Luma



082

OPTIONS

Brass BR

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

Colour temperature Colour

* On request

Power 5W

Beam angle 350°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

288lmLight efficiency

Z4056-5.OP.| 1 | .BR.| 3 |Frost

2700K/3000K/4000K

48 V

Ø110

170

Power 5W

Beam angle 350°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

288lmLight efficiency

Z4058-5.OP.| 1 | .BR.| 3 |Trill

2700K/3000K/4000K

Ø47

147

magnetic system Luma

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED



magnetic system Luma



NON DIM, DIM optional

Axis Verta Glorio

Quadra Lineo

Quickinfo

GENERAL

surface/suspended
IP 20

ELECTRICAL

PHYSICAL
aluminium

brushed

Muse
surface system

Arcus

18

19

084



085

INSTALLATION TRACK
ORDER CODE

track Muse surface/suspended 1500mm 48V

ORDER CODE
POWER FEEDER/CONNECTOR ELETRICAL

ORDER CODE
SUSPENDED

Z5000-48.SR.150.| 2 |

end cap Muse low side (2.pcs) Z5000-48.SR.EC.| 2 |

power feeder for track Muse 48V Z5000-48.PF.| 2 |

suspension cable 2000mm with mounting base Z5000-48.SUSP.200.| 2 |

power wire 2000mm (0.75mm²) with feeder Z5000-48.PW.200.| 2 |

order installation track, light insets + mounting accessories separately
Muse surface/suspended

48V

LED DRIVER
ORDER CODE

Z5000-48.DR.150.| 2 |led driver Muse 48V 150W in track

magnetic system Muse

OPTIONS

Matt Gold BR| 2 |

Colour

Black Nickel TI| 2 |

Sand Nickel NI| 2 |

Champagne LC| 2 |

end cap Muse high side (2.pcs)-using with decorative cap Z5000-48.SR.ECD.| 2 |

decorative cap for Muse track L500mm Z5000-48.DC.50.| 2 |

corner power connector Muse 48V Z5000-48.LCC.| 2 |

corner power connector Muse 48V (on perpendicular planes) Z5000-48.VCC.| 2 |

straight power connector Muse 48V Z5000-48.SC.| 2 |

horizontal corner 90° with connect plate Z5000-48.SR.HC.| 2 |

vertical corner 90° with connect plate Z5000-48.SR.VC.| 2 |

connect plate Z5000-48.CP

325

43

300

18

19

45

45

45
19

19

40

16

19

9

SR.EC

19

18

19

22

SR.ECD

90

90

LCC. VCC.

7575

200

SC.

17

120

75

17

500

PF.

SR.HC

45

SR.VC CP.

PW.200

70

2000

75

45

SUSP.200

50

2000

15

remote drivers on driver page XXX



magnetic system Muse

Power 8W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

590lmLight efficiency

Z5015-8.36.30.| 2 |Axis

3000K

48 V

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

ROTATION

Matt Gold ChampagneSand NickelBlack Nickel

OPTIONS

Matt Gold BR| 2 |

Colour

Black Nickel TI| 2 |

Sand Nickel NI| 2 |

Champagne LC| 2 |

086



magnetic system Muse



magnetic system Muse

Power 8W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

685lmLight efficiency

Z5020-8.36.30.| 2 |Verta

3000K

48 V

+

UGR<11

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

OPTIONS

Matt Gold BR| 2 |

Colour

Black Nickel TI| 2 |

Sand Nickel NI| 2 |

Champagne LC| 2 |

Matt Gold ChampagneSand NickelBlack Nickel

088



magnetic system Muse



magnetic system Muse

Power 6W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

476lmLight efficiency

Z5035-6.36.30.| 2 |Quadra

3000K

48 V

+

UGR<11

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

OPTIONS

Matt Gold BR| 2 |

Colour

Black Nickel TI| 2 |

Sand Nickel NI| 2 |

Champagne LC| 2 |

ChampagneSand Nickel

090



magnetic system Muse



magnetic system Muse

Power 15W

Beam angle 120°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1225lmLight efficiency

Z5022-15.OP.30.| 2 |Glorio

3000K

48 V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

OPTIONS

Matt Gold BR| 2 |

Colour

Black Nickel TI| 2 |

Sand Nickel NI| 2 |

Champagne LC| 2 |

092



magnetic system Muse



magnetic system Muse

Power 10W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

891lmLight efficiency

Z5030-10.36.30.| 2 |Arcus

3000K

48 V

+

UGR<16

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

OPTIONS

Matt Gold BR| 2 |

Colour

Black Nickel TI| 2 |

Sand Nickel NI| 2 |

Champagne LC| 2 |

094



magnetic system Muse



magnetic system Muse

Power 24W

Beam angle 120°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1384lmLight efficiency

Z5040-24.OP.30.| 2 |Lineo

3000K

48 V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE48 VIP20

FIXED

OPTIONS

Matt Gold BR| 2 |

Colour

Black Nickel TI| 2 |

Sand Nickel NI| 2 |

Champagne LC| 2 |

Sand NickelBlack Nickel

096



magnetic system Muse



recessed



Power 7W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

435lmLight efficiency

Z09681-7.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D62 H65mm | cut-out: D55mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Blaze R 7

Power 10W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

635lmLight efficiency

Z09682-10.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D72 H70mm | cut-out: D65mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Blaze R 10

recessed

100

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<11

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19



recessed



recessed

Power 7W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

440lmLight efficiency

Z08977-7.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D79 H55mm | cut-out: D65mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Flo 7

Power 10W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

700lmLight efficiency

Z08978-10.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D85 H65mm | cut-out: D75mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Flo 10

102

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<16

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<16



recessed



Power 7W

Beam angle 60°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

430lmLight efficiency

Z08657-7.60.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D62 H58mm | cut-out: D55mm

IP IP65

Material aluminium, spray powder

Aura 7

Power 10W

Beam angle 60°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

700lmLight efficiency

Z08658-10.60.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D83 H62mm | cut-out: D75mm

IP IP65

Material aluminium, spray powder

Aura 10

recessed

Power 10W

Beam angle 45°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

760lmLight efficiency

Z08202-10.45.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D85 H65mm | cut out:D75mm

IP IP44

Material aluminium, spray powder

Radi

104

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP44

FIXED

+

UGR<16

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP65

FIXED

+

UGR<16

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP65

FIXED

+

UGR<11



recessed



Power 5x2W

Beam angle 38°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

650lmLight efficiency

Z05553-10.38.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size L147 W45 H50mm | cut-out: L139 W37mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Rise 5 R

Power 10x2W

Beam angle 38°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1335lmLight efficiency

Z05554-20.38.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size L279 W45 H50mm | cut-out: L272 W37mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Rise 10 R

recessed

106

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<11

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19



recessed



recessed

Power 5x2W

Beam angle 45°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

850lmLight efficiency

Z08736-10.45.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size L147 W45 H50mm | cut-out: L139 W37mm
IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Loom R 5

108

Power 10x2W

Beam angle 45°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1700lmLight efficiency

Z08736-20.45.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size L294 W45 H50mm | cut-out: L278 W37mm
IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Loom R 10

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19



Power 7W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

415lmLight efficiency

Z03252-7.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size L84 W84 H53mm | cut-out: L75 W75mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Pure

Power 2x7W

Beam angle 24°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

815lmLight efficiency

Z03253-14.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size L166 W84 H53mm | cut-out: L155 W75mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Pure 2

109

recessed

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<16



Power 12W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

960lm

Z09916-12.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size L84 W84 H78mm | cut-out: L75 W75mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Shift

Power 2x12W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1600lm

Z09917-24.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size L168 W84 H78mm | cut-out: L155 W75mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Shift 2

recessed

110

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<11

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19



recessed



Power 7W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

490lmLight efficiency

Z09855-7.36. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D39 H82mm | cut-out: D35mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Evo R

recessed

112

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<11



Power 9W

Beam angle 24° + honeycomb

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

630lmLight efficiency

Z09231-9.24. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D72 H73mm | cut-out: D65mm

IP IP44

Material aluminium, spray powder

Vibe R

Power 9W

Beam angle 24° + honeycomb

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

540lmLight efficiency

Z09233-9.24. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D75 H73mm | cut-out: D65mm

IP IP44

Material aluminium, spray powder

Navi R

113

recessed

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP44

ROTATION

+

UGR<11

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP44

ROTATION

+

UGR<11



Power 10W

Beam angle 24° + honeycomb

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

545lmLight efficiency

Z08721-10.24. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D52 H120mm | cut-out: D55mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Flick R

recessed

114

with Honeycomb anti-glare louver

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

White+Black WB| 2 |



Power 10W

Beam angle 38°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

850lmLight efficiency

Z08618-10.38.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D100 H65mm | cut out:D90mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Savy R

115

recessed

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19



recessed
trimless



Power 7W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

435lmLight efficiency

Z09684-7.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D53 H65mm | cut-out: D60mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Blaze RT 7

Power 10W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

635lmLight efficiency

Z09685-10.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D63 H70mm | cut-out: D70mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Blaze RT 10

recessed  trimless

118

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<11

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<11



recessed  trimless



Power 7W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

490lmLight efficiency

Z09858-7.36. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D35 H82mm | cut-out: D35mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Evo RT

recessed  trimless

120

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<11



recessed  trimless



Power 9W

Beam angle 24° + honeycomb

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

630lmLight efficiency

Z09235-9.24. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D98 H81mm | cut-out: D65mm

IP IP44

Material aluminium, spray powder

Vibe RT

Power 9W

Beam angle 24° + honeycomb

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

540lmLight efficiency

Z09237-9.24. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D98 H84mm | cut-out: D65mm

IP IP44

Material aluminium, spray powder

Navi RT

recessed trimless 

122

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

T| 3 | *DIM-TRIAC

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP44

ROTATION

+

UGR<11

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP44

ROTATION

+

UGR<11



recessed  trimless



Power 10W

Beam angle 24° + honeycomb

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

545lmLight efficiency

Z08722-10.24. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D52 H130mm | cut-out: D55mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Flick RT

recessed trimless 

with Honeycomb anti-glare louver

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

White+Black WB| 2 |

124



recessed  trimless



surface



surface

Power 10W

Beam angle 60°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1020lmLight efficiency

Z08897-10.60.| 1 | .BR .| 3 |

3000K

Size D55 H80mm
IP IP20
Colour Brass

Material aluminium, spray powder

Glint

128

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM D

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Dim options

* On request

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19



surface



surface

Power 12W

Beam angle 38°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

860lmLight efficiency

Z08754-12.38.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D80 H110mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Fable

Power 12W

Beam angle 60°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1020lmLight efficiency

Z08842-12.60.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D100 H125mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Glid

130

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<16

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19



surface



Power 10W

Beam angle 24° + honeycomb

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

545lmLight efficiency

Z08723-10.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D52 H147mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Flick S

surface

132

with Honeycomb anti-glare louver

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

White+Black WB| 2 |



surface



surface

Power 10W

Beam angle 38°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

850lmLight efficiency

Z08614-10.38.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D100 H100mm
IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Savy S

134

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION



surface



surface

Power 5x2W

Beam angle 45°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

850lmLight efficiency

Z08987-10.45.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size L138 W35 H65mm
IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Flux

136

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19



surface



Power 7W

Beam angle 55°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

560lmLight efficiency

Z08317-7.55.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size L75 W75 H90mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Twine

Power 2x7W

Beam angle 55°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1120lmLight efficiency

Z08318-14.55.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size L150 W75 H90mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Twine 2

surface

138

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

FIXED

+

UGR<19

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

White+Black WB| 2 |



surface



track



Power 10W

Beam angle 24° + honeycomb

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

545lmLight efficiency

Z08724-10.24.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D52 H100mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Flick T

track

TRACK

1 phase track 2000mm Z11229.SR.200.| 2 |

ORDER CODE

Power feeder Z11229.PF.| 2 |

ORDER CODE

1 phase straight connector Z11229.SC.| 2 |

ORDER CODE

1 phase L corner connector Z11229.LCC.| 2 |

1 phase T corner connector Z11229.TCC.| 2 |

1 phase X corner connector Z11229.XCC.| 2 |

CONNECTOR

POWER FEEDER UNIT

220~
240V 

Power 8W

Beam angle 36°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

850lmLight efficiency

Z01220-8.36.| 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

3000K

Size D50 H134mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Blaze T

142

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK

*4000K natur light 40

3000K home light 30

*2700K warm light 27| 1 |

| 1 |

| 1 |

| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour temperature Colour Dim options

* On request

White+Black WB| 2 |

with Honeycomb anti-glare louver

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

ROTATION

+

UGR<19



track



linear



linear

ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE

220~
240V 

Power 36W

Beam angle Prismatic

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

3200lmLight efficiency

Z77120-36.PR.CCT. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K/6000K)

Size L1200 W55 H70mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nap 120

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

OPTIONS

Recessed installation REC

Wire suspension SUS| 1 |

| 1 |

Mounting accessories

* On request

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

+

UGR<19

Power 27W + 9W

Beam angle Prismatic + PC diffuser

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

2400lm + 630lmLight efficiency

Z77120-27+9.PR.CCT. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K/6000K)

Size L1200 W55 H70mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nap 120 U

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

+

UGR<19

Linkable connection accessories Z77000-CP.

Wall mounted WAL| 1 |

Wire suspension Recessed installation Wall mounted

146



linear



220~
240V 

Power 42W

Beam angle Prismatic

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

3700lmLight efficiency

Z77150-42.PR.CCT. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K/6000K)

Size L1500 W55 H70mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nap 150

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

+

UGR<19

Power 32W + 10W

Beam angle Prismatic + PC diffuser

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

2800lm + 700lmLight efficiency

Z77150-32+10.PR.CCT. | 1 | .| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K/6000K)

Size L1500 W55 H70mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nap 150 U

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220VIP20

+

UGR<19

linear

ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE

Linkable connection accessories Z77000-CP.

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

OPTIONS

Recessed installation REC

Wire suspension SUS| 1 |

| 1 |

Mounting accessories

* On request

Wall mounted WAL| 1 |

Wire suspension Recessed installation Wall mounted

148



linear



round



round

Power 20W

Beam angle 90°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1420-1780lmLight efficiency

Z99400-20.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D400 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Lyro 40

IP20

Power 20W

Beam angle 90°  + uplight

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1420-1780lmLight efficiency

Z99400-20+C.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D400 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Lyro 40 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

Rod suspension Wire suspension

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

OPTIONS

Wire suspension 800mm SUS

Rod suspension 500mm ROD| 1 |

| 1 |

Mounting accessories

* On request

152



round



Power 40W

Beam angle 90°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

3800-4580lmLight efficiency

Z99600-40.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D600 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Lyro 60

IP20

Power 40W

Beam angle 90° + uplight

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

3800-4580lmLight efficiency

Z99600-40+C.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D600 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Lyro 60 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

round

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

OPTIONS

Wire suspension 800mm SUS

Rod suspension 500mm ROD| 1 |

| 1 |

Mounting accessories

* On request

Rod suspension Wire suspension

154



round



Power 75W

Beam angle 90°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

7700-8580lmLight efficiency

Z99800-75.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D800 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Lyro 80

IP20

Power 75W

Beam angle 90° + uplight

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

7700-8580lmLight efficiency

Z99800-75+C.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D800 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Lyro 80 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

OPTIONS

Wire suspension 800mm SUS| 1 |

Mounting accessories

* On request

Wire suspension

round

156



round



Power 100W

Beam angle 90°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

9480-10250lmLight efficiency

Z9910X-100.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D1000 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Lyro 100

IP20

Power 100W

Beam angle 90° + uplight

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

9480-10250lmLight efficiency

Z9910X-100+C.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D1000 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Lyro 100 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

round

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

OPTIONS

Wire suspension 800mm SUS| 1 |

Mounting accessories

* On request

Wire suspension

158



round



round

Power 20W

Beam angle 90°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1420-1780lmLight efficiency

Z97400-20.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D400 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nimbus 40

IP20

Power 20W

Beam angle 90°  + uplight

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1420-1780lmLight efficiency

Z97400-20+C.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D400 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nimbus 40 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

Rod suspension Wire suspension

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

OPTIONS

Wire suspension 800mm SUS

Rod suspension 500mm ROD| 1 |

| 1 |

Mounting accessories

* On request
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Power 40W

Beam angle 90°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

3800-4580lmLight efficiency

Z97600-40.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D600 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nimbus 60

IP20

Power 40W

Beam angle 90° + uplight

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

3800-4580lmLight efficiency

Z97600-40+C.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D600 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nimbus 60 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

OPTIONS

Wire suspension 800mm SUS

Rod suspension 500mm ROD| 1 |

| 1 |

Mounting accessories

* On request

Rod suspension Wire suspension

161

round



Power 75W

Beam angle 90°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

7700-8580lmLight efficiency

Z97800-75.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D800 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nimbus 80

IP20

Power 75W

Beam angle 90° + uplight

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

7700-8580lmLight efficiency

Z97800-75+C.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D800 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nimbus 80 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

OPTIONS

Wire suspension 800mm SUS| 1 |

Mounting accessories

* On request

Wire suspension

round
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Power 100W

Beam angle 90°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

9480-10250lmLight efficiency

Z971000-100.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D1000 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nimbus 100

IP20

Power 100W

Beam angle 90° + uplight

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

9480-10250lmLight efficiency

Z971000-100+C.PR.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D1000 H86mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Nimbus 100 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

OPTIONS

Wire suspension 800mm SUS| 1 |

Mounting accessories

* On request

Wire suspension

163

round



circle



Power 30W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

3000-3400lmLight efficiency

Z88600-30.100.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D600 H60mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Orbi 60

IP20

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

* On request

Power 36W

Beam angle 100° + 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

3600-4100lmLight efficiency

Z88600-36.100.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D600 H60mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Orbi 60 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V
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circle



Power 38W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

3800-4300lmLight efficiency

Z88800-38.100.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D800 H60mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Orbi 80

IP20

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

* On request

Power 46W

Beam angle 100° + 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

4600-5200lmLight efficiency

Z88800-46.100.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D800 H60mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Orbi 80 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

circle
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Power 50W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

5000-5600lmLight efficiency

Z881000-50.100.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D1000 H60mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Orbi 100

IP20

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

* On request

Power 60W

Beam angle 100° + 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

6000-6600lmLight efficiency

Z881000-60.100.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D1000 H60mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Orbi 100 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

circle
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Power 64W

Beam angle 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

6400-7200lmLight efficiency

Z8810X-64.100.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D1200 H60mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Orbi 120

IP20

OPTIONS

Non-DIM

*DIM DWhite WH

Black BK| 2 |

| 2 |

| 3 |

| 3 |

Colour Dim options

* On request

Power 80W

Beam angle 100° + 100°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

8400-9200lmLight efficiency

Z8810X-80.100.CCT.| 2 | .| 3 |

CCT (3000K/4000K)

Size D1200 H60mm

IP IP20

Material aluminium, spray powder

Orbi 120 Up

IP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE220V

circle
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circle



led strips



Power 10W/m

Beam angle 120°

Color temperature
1000lm/mLight efficiency

ZS2835-10.120.30.20

3000K

Color rendering index CRI>90

Voltage 24V DC

IP IP20

Size 1000 | 12 | 5,5mm

120LED/mLEDs/m

Strip 10 

Power 10W/m

ZS2835-10.120.30.67

Beam angle 120°

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI>90

1000lm/mLight efficiency

3000K

Voltage 24V DC

IP IP67

Size 1000 | 12 | 5,5mm

120LED/mLEDs/m

Strip IP 

led strips

Power 5W/m

Beam angle 120°

Color temperature
500lm/mLight efficiency

ZS2835-5.COB.30.20

3000K

Color rendering index CRI>90

Voltage 24V DC

IP IP20

Size 1000 | 5 | 2mm

320LED/mLEDs/m

Strip 5 
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HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24VIP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24VIP20

HOT
PLUG
SAFE

FLICKER
FREE24VIP67



led strips



drivers



drivers

Power 60W

Output 24V

Input

DALI/DALI2Dimming

Z24-DR.60.L.EXT.D

AC220-240V/50Hz

350x30x18mmSize

DR60

24VIP20

Power 100W

Output 24V

Input

DALI/DALI2Dimming

Z24-DR.100.L.EXT.D

AC220-240V/50Hz

350x30x18mmSize

DR100

24VIP20

Power 250W

Output 24V

Input

DALI/DALI2Dimming

Z24-DR.250L.EXT.D

AC220-240V/50Hz

400x40x22mmSize

DR250

24VIP20

350
30

18

350
30

18

400
40

22
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drivers

Power 100W

Output 48V

Input

On/offDimming

Z48-DR.100.L.EXT

AC220-240V/50Hz

350x30x18mmSize

DR100

48VIP20

Power 150W

Output 48V

Input

On/offDimming

Z48-DR.150.L.EXT

AC220-240V/50Hz

350x30x18mmSize

DR150

48VIP20

Power 250W

Output 48V

Input

On/offDimming

Z48-DR.250L.EXT

AC220-240V/50Hz

400x40x22mmSize

DR250

48VIP20

350
30

18

350
30

18

400
40

22

177



drivers

Power 150W

Output 48V

Input

TRIACDimming

Z48-DR.150W.EXT.T

AC220-240V/50Hz

350x30x18mmSize

DR150T

48VIP20

Power 300W

Output 48V

Input

TRIACDimming

Z48-DR.300W.EXT.T

AC220-240V/50Hz

350x30x18mmSize

DR300T

48VIP20

350
30

18

350
30

18
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Power 150W

Output 24V

Input

TRIAC, 1-10V, PWMDimming

Z24-DR.150W.EXT.T

AC220-240V/50Hz

255x48x32mmSize

DR150

24VIP20

255
48

32




